
555 GLAD Bake Paper Dispenser 120M x 300mm

102

102

350

313

360

218

93-10050-989394 193-10050-989391

Height (mm): 

Depth (mm): 

Width (mm): 

Units per Inner: 

Shippers per Layer: 

Shippers per Pallet: 

Unit Shipper

Glad Bake is a non-stick paper with special coating 
on both sides. It is thick and strong so only one layer 
of paper needed. Heat resistant to 230 degrees C. 
Can be used to line tins and trays in conventional and 
microwave ovens.

Dimensions: 

420

0.025

Code: 

Cubic (m3): 

Palletisation:

Inners per Shipper: (incl Pallet 
150mm)

List Price: $171.72

Supplier: Polywell

Active

6

13

3

39

10

Size: 120M X 300mm

Quantity: Single

Pack Type: Dispenser Box

1079

Guage: 41gsm

Date Last Updated: 5/04/2018

1

Layers per Pallet: 
(incl Pallet 

30 KG)

Inner

Barcodes:

1.625Weight (kg): 

Country Of Orgin: China

PEL CASS: 

FS AKL: 383001

FS SI: 3056474

FS WGTN: 699959

Customer Codes:

Expiry date (shelf life): N/A

Hazardous Substance Y/N: N/A

Substance Classification: N/A

HSNO Group Stand # Name: N/A

Standard Poison Y/N: N/A

FSANZ Food Regulations 
Compliance (YN): 

N/A

$28.62

Unit ShipperInner Pallet

UN Number: N/A

HSNO Information

Glad Specialty Paper

Paper Wraps

Clorox (New Zealand) Product Manual

Food Service

Page 32 of 166 Tuesday, 31 October 2023


