## CIOLOX (MEW Zealand) FIODUCL Manual

## **Food Service**

## Paper Wraps

Glad Specialty Paper

Code: **555** 

## GLAD Bake Paper Dispenser 120M x 300mm

	Unit		Inner			Shipper	Date Last Updated: 5/04/2018		5/04/2018
Barcodes:	93-10050-989394				1	193-10050-989391		Active 🖌	
Dimensions: Height (mm): Width (mm): Depth (mm): Weight (kg): Cubic (m3): List Price:	Unit 102 350 102 1.625 \$28.62 China	Inner	Shipper   313   218   360   10   0.025   \$171.72	Pallet 1079 (incl Pallet 150mm) 420 (incl Pallet 30 KG)	dous	Palletisatio Units per Inner: Inners per Shippe Shippers per Laye Layers per Pallet Shippers per Pallet Shippers per Palle HSNO I Substance Y/N: N/A UN Number: N/A	6 r: 1 r: 13 : 3 ht: 39	on	
Pack Type:Dispenser BoxSize:120M X 300mmQuantity:SingleGuage:41gsm				HSNO G	rou	e Classification: N/A Stand # Name: N/A lard Poison Y/N: N/A	N N		
Expiry date (shelf life): N/A FSANZ Food Regulations N/A Compliance (YN): Glad Bake is a non-stick paper with special coating on both sides. It is thick and strong so only one layer of paper needed. Heat resistant to 230 degrees C. Can be used to line tins and trays in conventional and microwave ovens.							4D	REORMANCE EVER	CATERER'S PACK 1200 Metres 1361